
PIESE INTRETINERE UTILAJE

I.D.: 88654452

Data publicarii	26.10.23	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 821,02 RON - 821,02 RON

Descriere: TUB VASELINA 1*29.41 LEI FILTRU AER 1*31.93 AD BLUE 10L 2*63.03=126.05 ULEI STIHL L 2*46.22=92.44 ULEI FOREST 5L 2*79.83=159.66 LANT 27,5D 3/8 1.3 2*57.14=114.29 PILA 4MM 2*8.40= 16.81 UNSOARE 4KG 1*71.43 DECALEMITRU GRANIT 1*126.05 FURTUN 1*12.61 CAP GRESOR 4*10.08=40.34
